SPECIFICATIONS...
SPECIFICATIONS...
Specifications
Digital Surveillance System  Active Video Balun
Features
JP-VB101TR
Video Bandwidth    DC - 6MHz
Attenuation     Maximum 1.5dB
Common Mode/Differential Mode 15KHz - 5MHz Typical 60dB
Resistance BNC Coax    75 ohm
Connector UTP Cable    100 ohm
Power Supply     DC 12V , 40mA
Cable Specification    24AWG or Thicker Cat-3 above
Resistance      100 ohm
DC Loop Resistance    18 ohm / 100m
Differential Capacitor    62 pf/m
Temperature     Operating -25 C to 70 C
Humidity      0 ~ 95 %
Anti Transient Ability    6000V 1.2uS x 50uS
Weight      75g
Dimension      76(L) x 76(W) x 27(H) mm
- Active Transmitter Video Balun
- PAL / NTSC / SECOM All system compatible
- For colour signal up to 1500m (4900 feet)
- 2 Level adjustment for brightness and acutance
- Open on spot and easy adjustment
- Convenient installation designd
- High image quality as same original
¹Óà¢éÒ     ¨Ñ´¨ÓË¹èÒÂ    µÔ´µÑé§ áÅÐºÃÔ¡ÒÃâ´Â
338/288-289 Soi Ladprao 87 (Jantrasuk) Ladprao Rd. Wangthonglang Bangkok 10310
Tel : 0-2935-9900 Auto Fax : 0-2935-9950   www.wann.co.th
IES Interconnect (Thailand) Co.,Ltd
ºÃÔÉÑ· äÍÍÕàÍÊ ÍÔ¹àµÍÃì¤Í¹à¹ç¤ (»ÃÐà·Èä·Â) ¨Ó¡Ñ´